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QUEENSLAND ,GTO-1ECONDARY 
SCHOOLS SPORTS ASSOCIATION 

3 Grasmere St; 
Westlake. Q4074. 
17/3/86 

AGGREGATE 

1 
SWIMMING RESULTS11986. 

TROPHY POINTS 

. , 
1. St.Peter's 445 

2. B.S.H.S. 370 

3. Clayfield College 308 

4. St.Aidan's 286 

5. B.G.G.S. 283 

6. St.Margaret's 262 

7. Somerville House 254 

8. St.Hilda's 203 

9. I.G.G.S. 188 

10. Moreton Bay College 52 

PERCENTAGE TROPHY POINTS 

1. St.Aidan's 65% 

2. Clayfield College 61.85% 

3. St.Hilda's 44.03% 

4. B.S.H.S. 41.48% 

5. B.G.G.S. 37.39% 

6. St.Margaret's 36.69% 

7. Somerville House 35.52% 

8. I.G.G.S. 24.51% 

9. Moreton Bay College 16.35% 

St.Peter's not eligible. 

Secretary 



EVENT 1 200M FREESTYLE OPEN 

• 1. Carolyn Reid Clayfield College 
2. Lisa Tonelli B.G.G.S. 
3. Jodie Clatworthy B.S.H.S. 
4. Kim Hughes St. Peter's 
5. Joanne Barry Somerville House 
6. Kim Klist I.G.G.S. 
7. Danielle Farren-Price St. Aidan's 
8. Cassandra Watts M.B.C. 
9. Sandra Douglas St. Hilda's 
10. Louise Bender St. Margaret's 

EVENT 2 100M BREASTROKE OPEN 

Clayfield College 
B.S.H.S. 

• 1. 
2. 

Kirstine Anderson 
Nicola Smith 

3. Nola Macaulay St. Peter's 
4. Rowena Johnstone St. Aidan's 
5. Belinda Cruikshank St. Margaret's 
6. Natalie Milham I.G.G.S. 
7. Tracey Jones Somerville House 
8. Rachel Wardrobe B.G.G.S. 
9. Amanda Lake St. Hilda's 
10 • Georgia Henderson M.B.C. 

• 

• 

EVENT 3 100M BACKSTROKE OPEN 

1. Megan Scott 
2. Cathy Taylor 
3. Kin i Binning 
4. Sarah White 
5. Rachel Pearson 
6. Katharine Nutt 
7,, Catherine Williams 
8. Kate Browning 
9. Gina Dever 
10. Loy Wilson 

EVENT 4 50M FREESTYLE DIV.A 
1. Danielle Cook 
2. Kristina Smith 
3. Heidi Look 
4. Clare Fenner 
5. Louise McLachlan 
6. Stephanie Rascoe 
7. Catherine Saunders 
8. Bronwyn Hoffmeister 
9. Kirstine Moore 
10. Kylie Doyle 

EVENT 5 50M FREESTYLE DIV.E 

Clayfield College 
B.G.G.S. 
St. Peter's 
B.S.H.S. 
St. Aidan's 
St. Hilda's 
St. Margaret's 
Somerville House 
M.B.C. 
I.G.G.S. 

13 yrs and under 
Clayfield College 
B.S.H.S. 
St. Hilda's 
St. Peter's 
B.G.G.S. 
St. Aidan's 
Somerville House 
St. Margaret's 
I.G.G.S. 
M.B.C. 

13 yrs and under 

1. Louise Davis 
2. Fiona Johnston 
3. Julie Marshall 
4. Elise Porter 
5. Lucy Oliver 
6. Elizabeth Ellis 
7. Michelle Riley 
8. Debbie Smith 
9. Louisa Maguire 
10. Roberta Chandler 

St. Peter's 
B.S.H.S. 
B.G.G.S. 
Somerville House 
St. Aidan's 
M.B.C. 
Clayfield College 
I.G.G.S. 
St. Margaret's 
St. Hilda's 

2.05.95 
2.09.76 
2.13.56 
2.14.39 
2.25.11 
2.25.11 
2.26.39 
2.29.96 
2.32.87 
2.35.52 

1.19.4 
1.20.72 
1.22.31 
1.25.32 
1.26.62 
1.27.44 
1.30.4 
1.30.59 
1.33.91 
1.47.95 

1.08.90 
1.10.70 
1.10.71 
1.13.88 
1.15.64 
1.16.11 
1.16.31 
1.19.76 
1.21.07 
1.21.47 

29.93 
30.00 
30.14 
30.16 
31.89 
32.13 
32.30 
32.37 
33.39 
37.37 

30.76 
30.82 
32.32 
32.78 
32.82 
33.82 
34.11 
34.29 
34.54 
34.78 



EVENT 6 50M FREESTYLE DIV. A 14 yrs 

1. Millie Theodore-Smith St. Peter's 
2. Linda Bothwell Somerville House 
3. Liesl Wayper Clayfield College 

4, Peta Crease B.G.G.S. 

5, Leah Plath B.S.H.S. 
6, Peta Stewart St. Margaret's 

7, Margaret Skoien St. Aidan's 
8. Sally Krimmer St. Hilda's 

9, Narelle Sigley I.G.G.S. 
10, Vicki Porter M.B.C. 

EVENT 7 50M FREESTYLE DIV.B 14 yrs 

1 . Alana White St. Peter's 
ilk 2. Tamara Lisha St. Hilda's 
IF 3. Lucinda Rogers St. Margaret's 

4. Lindy East St. Aidan's 
5. Nicole Bigby B.G.G.S. 
6. Susan Hughes Somerville House 
7. Susan Deane Clayfield College 

• 8.
Freya Petersen. B.S.H.S. 

9. Kylie Pocock I.G.G.S. 
10. Joanne Tutt M.B.C. 

EVENT 8 50M FREESTYLE DIV. A 15 yrs 

1. Karen Van Wirdum Clayfield College 
2. Rhiann Kerr St. Peter's 
3. Cathy Taylor B.G.G.S. 
4. Camille Smith B.S.H.S. 
5. Lucy Forster St. Aidan's 
6. Corinne Hansen St. Margaret's 
7. Renae Burton St. Hilda's 

• 8.9. 
Loy Wilson 
Yvette Miln 

I.G.G.S. 
M.B.C. 

10. Leanne Rehbein Somerville House 

• 
EVENT 9 50M FREESTYLE DIV. B 15 yrs 

1. Karen Blue 
2. Kirstine Anderson 
3, Tania Joblin 
4, Catherine Little 
5. Kirsty Targi 
6. Tanya Bohl 
7. Alison Halstead 
8. Kirsty Hetherington 
9. Fiona Ellemor 
10. Diana McDonald 

EVENT 10 50M FREESTYLE DIV. 

1. Amanda Loudoun 
2. Kim Hughes 
3. Patricia Bailey 
4. Rebecca Gibson 
5. Nikki Klatt 
6. Tracey Jcnes 
7. Catherine Anthony 
8. Sandra Douglas 
9. Gina Dever 
10. Sasha Chenoweth 

B.G.G.S. 
Clayfield College 
St. Peter's 
St. Margaret's 
St. Aidan's 
I.G.G.S. 
St. Hilda's 
B.S.H.S. 
Somerville House 
M.B.C. 

A16 yrs 

29.38 
29.64 
30.35 
30.46 
30.68 
30.82 
31.38 
31.39 
32.53 
32.65 

29.92 
30.63 
31.17 
31.31 
31.57 
3 .11 
32.75 
32.78 
33.76 
35.96 

27.81 
28.79 
29.69 
30.27 
30.67 
31.14 
31.33 
31.84 
32.46 
33.70 

29.42 
29.96 
30.08 
31.44 
31.90 
32.77 
33.04 
33.28 
33.64 
37.4 

I.G.G.S. 28.04 
St. Peter's 28.69 
B.S.H.S. 29.70 
St. Aidan's 29.93 
Clayfield College 30.61 
Somerville House 30.67 
St. Margaret's 31.29 
St. Hilda's 31.29 
M.B.C. 31.80 
B.G.G.S. 31.85 



EVENT 11 50M FREESTYLE DIV. B 16 yrs 

1. 
2. 

Louise Ellingham 
Elizabeth Mooney 

St. Peter's 
I.G.G.S. 

3. Fiona Kirkcaldie B.S.H.S. 
4. Thea Jeanes St. Hilda's 
5. Helen Edmondson St. Aidan's 
6. Alexandra Coleman Somerville House 
7. Meredith Porteous St. Margaret's 
8. Carrie Jackson Clayfield College 
9. Sally Shrapnel B.G.G.S. 
10. Elinor McIntyre M.B.C. 

EVENT 12 50M FREESTYLE DIV. A 17 yrs and over 

1. Dana Richter St. Peter's 
2. Julie Horgan B.G.G.S. 

• 3. Anya Guerassimoff B.S.H.S. 
4. Rachel Pearson St. Aidan's 
5. Kate Browning Somerville House 
6. Mia Seymour St. Margaret's 
7. Susan Leyland St. Hilda's 
8. Susan Kerkow I.G.G.S. 

• 9. Linda Nix Clayfield College 
10. Helen Dodd M.B.C. 

• 

EVENT 13 50M FREESTYLE DIV. B 17 yrs and over 

1. 
2. 
3. 

Sarah White 
Janine Healey 
Kate Bale 

B.S.H.S. 
St. Peter's 
St. Aidan's 

4. Ingrid Gallagher B.G.G.S. 
5. Peter Dee St. Margaret's 
6. Sandy Foster Clayfield College 
7. Fiona Pearce Somerville House 
8. Penny Hooper I.G.G.S. 
9. Peta Bence St. Hilda's 
10. Lisha Hammond M.B.C. 

EVENT 14 50M BREASTSTROKE 13 yrs and under 

1. Leone Jansen Somerville House 
2. Sally Sojan St. Peter's 
3. Helen Morris B.S.H.S. 
4. Jodie Myer St. Aidan's 
5. Michelle Riley Clayfield College 
6. Debra Holliday St. Hilda's 
7. Katharine Murray St. Margaret's 
8. Karin Ellis M.B.C. 
9. Nina Shrapnel B.G.G.S. 
10. Britt Van Oostrum I.G.G.S. 

EVENT 15 50M BREASTSTROKE 14 yrs 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 

• 7. 
8 - • 
9. 
10 

Jodie Clatworthy 
Melanie Edgar 
Natalie Milham 
Peta Stewart 
Alison Beal 
Sonya Berther 
Kerrie Duckwitz 
Diana Lohrisch 
Tamara Lisha 

• Vicki Porter 

B.S.H.S. 
St. Peter's 
I.G.G.S. 
St. Margaret's 
Somerville House 
St. Aidan's 
Clayfield College 
B.G.G.S. 
St. Hilda's 
M.B.C. 

29.72 
29.89 
30.23 
31.32 
31.96 
32.28 
32.39 
33.01 
33.63 
34.56 

28.66 
29.01 
29.75 
30.47 
30.61 
30.86 
31.26 
32.08 
32.54 
35.22 

29.32 
29.57 
31.28 
31.37 
31.77 
32.01 
32.76 
33.16 
33.70 
35.56 

38.24 
38.58 
38.96 
39.94 
42.27 
42.34 
45.05 
47.15 
47.31 
47.31 

36.36 
37.22 
38.88 
39.13 
39.34 
39.79 
39.90 
40.79 
40.98 
45.15 



EVENT 16 50M BREASTSTROKE 15 yrs 

1. 
2. 

Nicola Smith 
Kirstine Anderson 

B.S.H.S. 
Clayfield College 

3. Nicola Ryall St. Peter's 
4. Rowena Johnstone St. Aidan's 
5. Belinda Cruikshank St. Margaret's 
6. Rachel Wardrobe B.G.G.S. 
7. Meredine Hill I.G.G.S. 
8. Page Look St. Hilda's 
9. Dana Craigic Somerville House 
10 • Georgia Henderson M.B.C. 

EVENT 17 50M BREASTSTROKE 16 yrs 

1. 
2. 

IP 3' 4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 

• 9. 
10. 

Mandy Pickering 
Kim Ryall 
Kayla McDonnell 
Jennifer Longiand 
Catherine Anthony 
Helen Edmondson 
Justine Wilson 
Renata Della-Santa 
Macushla Collins 
Terri Cuthbert 

EVENT 18 50M BREASTSTROKE 

B.S.H.S. 
St. Peter's 
I.G.G.S. 
Somerville House 
St. Margaret's 
St. Aidan's 
B.G.G.S. 
St. Hilda's 
Clayfield College 
M.B.C. 

17 yrs and over 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 

ID 9.10. 

• 

• 

Nola Macaulay 
Sarah Moore 
Katrina Van Haeringen 
Marlies Fricse 
Mary Crombie 
Kate Purnell 
Suzannah Edwards 
Bronwyn Calvert 

St. Peter's 
st, Margaret's 
B.S.H.S. 
I.G.G.S. 
St. Aidan's 
B.G.G.S. 
Clayfield College 
St. Hilda's 

EVENT 19 50 M BUTTERFLY 13 yrs and under 

1. Susan Anderson 
2. Heidi Look 
3. Helen Morris 
4. Natalie Bell 
5. Tracey Reynolds 
6. Sophie Vacca 
7. Jodie Myer 
8. Nina Shrapnell 
9. Fiona Coghill 
10. Karin Ellis 

EVENT 20 50M BUTTERFLY 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 

Martine Duncan 
Rena Delly 
Joanne Barry 
Christina Anthony 
Sally Krimmer 
Lisa Acton 
Leah Plath 
Natalie Milham 
Sonya Law 
Kylie McCullagh 

14 

Clayfield College 
St. Hilda's 
B.S.H.S. 
St. Peter's 
Somerville House 
St. Margaret's 
St. Aidan's 
B.G.G.S. 
I.G.G.S. 
M.B.C. 

'y'rs 

St. Peter's 
B.G.G.S. 
Somerville House 
St. Margaret's 
St. Hilda's 
Clayfield College 
B.S.H.S. 
I.G.G.S. 
St. Aidan's 
M.B.C. 

36.11 
36.28 
37.25 
39.70 
40.12 
40.60 
40.90 
41.68 
42.24 
46.45 

36.33 
38.08 
38.17 
40.39 
41.46 
41.75 
42.03 
43.02 
43.44 
52.19 

37.56 
38.42 
40.08 
41.44 
42.37 
42.49 
42.77 
44.53 

31.14 
32.93 
33.44 
33.93 
34.71 
35.41 
36.25 
39.91 
40.37 
40.59 

30.86 
34.08 
34.46 
34.67 
34.85 
34.86 
35.42 
35.46 
36.76 
39.81 



EVENT 21 50M BUTTERFLY 15 yrs 

1. Lisa Tonelli 
Amk 2. Nicola Smith 
W3. Megan Scott 

4. Tracey Chapman 
5. Corinne Hansen 
6. Lynne Armstrong 
7. Page Look 
8. Shareen Casey 
9. Tanya Bohl 
10. Yvette Miln 

B.G.G.S. 
B.S.H.S. 
Clayfield College 
St. Peters' 
St. Margaret's 
Somerville House 
St. Hilda's 
St. Aidan's 
I.G.G.S. 
M.B.C. 

EVENT 22 50M BUTTERFLY 16 yrs 

1. 
2. 

IP 3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 

11. 9. 
10 

Patricia Bailey 
Lisa Bell 
Elizabeth Mooney 
Rebecca Gibson 
Rebecca Palm 
Thea Jeanes 
Fiona Ritch 
Sarah Norman 
Debbie Buick 

. Elinor McIntyre 

B.S.H.S. 
St. Peter's 
I.G.G.S. 
St. Aidan's 
Clayfield College 
St. Hilda's 
Somerville House 
St. Margaret's 
B.G.G.S. 
M.B.C. 

EVENT 23 50M BUTTERFLY 17 yrs and over 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 

•9 
8. 

10 

Sonya Bailey 
Anya Guerassimoff 
Jenny Hassell 
Kate Bale 
U.U.Ee 
Leisa Williams 
Susan Leyland 
Marlies Friese 
Janelle Singh 

EVENT 24 50M BACKSTROKE 13 

St. Peter's 
B.S.H.S. 
B.G.G.S. 
St. Aidan's 
•St. Margaret's 
Somerville House 
St. Hilda's 
I.G.G.S. 
Clayfield College 

yrs and under 

Fiona Johnston 
Natalie Bell 

3. Danielle Farren-Price 
4. Natalie Hamilton 
5. Alanna Agnew 
6. Jane Ballinger 
7. Louise McLachlan 
8. Cassandra Watts 
9. Melissa How 
10. Stephanie Byrne 

B.S.H.S. 
St. Peter's 
St. Aidan's 
St. Margaret's 
Clayfield College 
Somerville House 
B.G.G.S. 
M.B.C. 
St. Hilda's 
I.G.G.S. 

EVENT 25 50M BACKSTROKE 14 yrs 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 

• 7. 
8. 
9. 
10 

Melanie Edgar 
Katherine Nutt 
Joanne Barry 
Donna Usher 
Lisa Acton 
Tanya Gulliver 
Alexandra Green 
Stacey Guymer 
Lindy East 

• Joanne Tutt 

St. Peter's 
St. Hilda's 
Somerville House 
B.S.H.S. 
Clayfield College 
B.G.G.S.-
St. Margaret's 
I.G.G.S. 
St. Aidan's 
M.B.C. 

30.20 
31.60 
31.85 
33.13 
34.92 
35.79 
36.57 
36.59 
37.60 
37.93 

31.29 
31.3 
33.89 
34.08 
34.33 
35.36 
35.37 
35.38 
35.43 
39.68 

33.22 
33.61 
33.90 
34.69 
35.04 
35.18 
35.25 
35.80 
36.01 

33.78 
35.98 
36.08 
36.94 
37.13 
37.17 
37.49 
39.46 
41.56 
43.07 

33.67 
35.03 
37.01 
37.06 
37.65 
37.93 
38.02 
38.05 
40.69 
41.54 



EVENT 26 50M BACKSTROKE 15 yrs 

1. Megan Scott 
2. Cathy Taylor 
3. Catherine Williams 
4. Jeemilla Muratagic 
5. Tracey Chapman 
6. Renae Burton 
7. Suzanne Davies 
8. Kate Fitzgerald 
9. Nyree MacKenzie 
10.Alison Inglis 

EVENT 27 50M BACKSTROKE 16 

Clayfield College 
B.G.G.S. 
St. Margaret's 
B.S.H.S. 
St. Peter's 
St. Hilda's 
Somerville House 
St. Aidan's 
I.G.G.S. 
M.B.C. 

yrs 

1. Carolyn Reid 
2. Kin i Binning 

• 3- Toni Lewis 
4. Sandra Douglas 
5. Sheridan Hume 
6. Tracey Jones 
7. Dana Campbell 

S 8. Amanda Loudoun 
9. Debbie Buick 
10.Gina Dever 

Clayfield College 
St. Peter's 
B.S.H.S. 
St. Hilda's 
St. Margaret's 
Somerville House 
St. Aidan's 
I.G.G.S. 
B.G.G.S. 
M.B.C. 

EVENT 28 50M BACKSTROKE 17yrs and over 

1. Rachel Pearson St. Aidan's 
2. Janine Healey St. Peter's 
3. Julie Horgan B.G.G.S. 
4. Kate Browning Somerville House 
5. Alys White B.S.H.S. 
6. Anna Graham St. Margaret's 
7. Susan Hulse I.G.G.S. 

Linda Nix Clayfield College 
Tracey Watt St. Hilda's 

EVENT 29 100M FREESTYLE 13 yrs and over 

1111. Susan Anderson 2. Clare Fenner 
3. Kristina Smith 
4. Danielle Farren-Price 
5. Cassandra Watts 
6. Natalie Hamilton 
7. Tracey Reynolds 
8. Kirsten Moore 
9. Julie Marshall 
10.Linda Wheeler 

EVENT 30 100M FREESTYLE 

1. Martine Duncan 
2. Jodie Clatworthy 
3. Linda Bothwell 
4. Kerrie Duckwitz 
5. Katharine Nutt 
6. Ailsa Freir 

Nicole Williams 
8. Stacey Guymer 
9. Michelle Elms 
10.Trisha Beutel 

32.44 
33.27 
34.8 
37.08 
37.26 
37.67 
38.78 
38.86 
40.62 
44.53 

32.17 NEW RECORD 
33.25 
34.59 
36.00 
36.99 
37.18 
37.24 
37.48 
37.97 
38.77 

33.28 
33.63 
34.59 
36.32 
36.35 
37.83 
38.67 
38.70 
40.29 

Clayfield College 
St. Peter's 
B.S.H.S. 
St. Aidan's 
M.B.C. 
St. Margaret's 

1.03.75 
1.04.47 
1.05.52 
1.08.87 
1.10.10 
1.11.33 

Somerville House 1.11.54 
I.G.G.S. 1.14.30 
BGG.S. . . 1.15.34 
St. Hilda's 1.20.78 

14 yrs 

St. Peter's 1.01.28 
B.S.H.S. 1.02.78 
Somerville House 1.04.26 
Clayfield College 1.07.54 
St. Hilda's 1.07.73 
B.G.G.S. 1.09.12 
St. Margaret's 1.10.80 
I.G.G.S. 1.11.96 
St. Aidan's 1.12.71 
M.B.C. 1.22.63 



EVENT 31 100M FREESTYLE 15 yrs 

1. Karen Van Wirdum 
2, Lisa Tonelli 

Rhiann Kerr 
Jeemilla Muratagic 

5. Nerida Tickle 
6. Loy Wilson 
7. Louise Bender 
8. Alison Halstead 
9. Leanne Rehbein 
10. Rachael Box 

EVENT 32 100M FREESTYLE 

Clayfield College 1.00.24 
B.G.G.S. 1.01.22 
St. Peter's 1.02.88 
B.S.H.S. 1.08.32 
St. Aidan's 1.09.87 
I.G.G.S. 1.10.48 
St. Margaret's 1.10.77 
St. Hilda's 1.14.82 
Somerville House 1.19.10 
M.B.C. 1.21.50 

16 yrs 

1. 

5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 

0 9- 
10. 

Carolyn Reid 
Kim Hughes 
Toni Lewis 
Julie Blumberg 
Alexandra Coleman 
Alicia Hay 
Domenique Biggs 
Justine Wilson 
Justine Boucher 

EVENT 33 100M FREESTYLE 17 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
S. 

09. 
10. 

Sarah White 
Dana Richter 
Cathy Neville 
Kim Klist 
Mia Seymour 
Sandy Foster 
Peta Bence 

EVENT 34 PAST PUPILS RELAY 

01. 

• 

St. Peter's 
2. B.G.G.S. 
3. Somerville House 
4. B.S.H.S. 
5. I.G.G.S. 
6. St. Aidan's 
7. St. Margaret's 
8. Clayfield College 
9. St. Hilda's 

EVENT 35 4 x 50 FREESTYLE 

1. St. Aidan's 
2. Somerville House 
3. St. Peter's 
4. Clayfield College 
5. St. Margaret's 
6. B.S.H.S. 
7. B.G.G.S. 
8. I.G.G.S. 

M.B.C. 
St. Hilda's 

Clayfield College 58.70 NEW RECORD 
St. Peter's 1.02.88 
B.S.H.S. 1.04.09 
St. Aidan's 1.10.05 
Somerville House 1.12.25 
I.G.G.S. 1.13.20 
St. Margaret's 1.13.25 
B.G.G.S. 1.14.88 
St. Hilda's 

yrs and over

1.15.67 

B.S.H.S. 1.02.77 
St. Peter's 1.03.00 
B.G.G.S. 1.08.21 
I.G.G.S. 1.08.41 
St. Margaret's 1.09.67 
Clayfield College 1.14.44 
St. Hilda's 1.15.21 

1.54.91 
2.01.47 
2.02.96 
2.03.30 
2.05.31 
2.11.16 
2.14.65 
2.17.26 
DISQ 

RELAY 13 yrs and under DIV B. 

2.15.75 
2.17.94 
2.18.55 
2.19.66 
2.20.54 
2.24.37 
2.24.38 
2.24.74 
DISQ 
DISQ 



• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

EVENT 36 4 x 50 FREESTYLE RELAY 14 yrs DIV. B 

1. 
2. 

St. Peter's 
St. Margaret's 

2.10.24 
2.14.70 

3. Somerville House 2.17.12 
4. Clayfield College 2.17.79 
5. B.S.H.S. 2.19.06 
6. St. Hilda's 2.19.88 
7. St. Aidan's 2.21.52 

M.B.C. DISQ 
B.G.G.S. DISQ 
I.G.G.S. DISQ 

EVENT 37 4 x 50 FREESTYLE RELAY 15 yrs DIV B. 

1. St. Peter's 2.10.51 
2. B.G.G.S. 2.11.74 
3. St. Margaret's 2.13.16 
4. St. Hilda's 2.13.85 
5. I.G.G.S. 2.15.82 
6. St. Aidan's 2.16.97 
7. B.S.H.S. 2.17.48 
8. Somerville House 2.18.03 
9. Clayfield College 2.52.51 
10. M.B.C. 2.28:64 

EVENT 38 4 x 50 FREESTYLE RELAY 16 yrs DIV. B 
1. St. Peter's 2.07.97 
2. Somerville House 2.10.06 
3. St. Aidan's 2.14.25 
4. B.S.H.S. 2.14.35 
5, St. Margaret's 2.17.69 
6. B.G.G.S. 2.21.68 
7, Clayfield College 2.22.28 

St. Hilda's DISQ 
I.G.G.S. DISQ 

EVENT 39 4 x 50 FREESTYLE RELAY 17 yrs and over DIV. B 

1. St. Aidan's 2.10.93 
2. B.S.H.S. 2.11.81 
3, B.G.G.S. 2.14.97 
4. St. Peter's 2.15.69 
5. St. Margaret's 2.16.17 
6. Somerville House 2.17.61 
7. I.G.G.S. 2.18.84 
8. St. Hilda's 2.19.09 
9. Clayfield College 2.21.47 
10. 

EVENT 40 4 x 50 FREESTYLE RELAY 13 yrs and under DIV A 

1. St. Peter's 2.08.22 
2. St. Aidan's 2.08.83 
3, Clayfield College 2.09.09 
4. Somerville House 2.10.72 
5. B.S.H.S. 2.16.27 
6. B.G.G.S. 2.19.54 
7. St. Margaret's 2.19.62 
8. I.G.G.S. 2.20.04 
9, St. Hilda's 2.21.07 
10. M.B.C. 2.22.54 



EVENT 41 4 x 50 FREESTYLE RELAY 14 yrs DIV A 

1. St. Hilda's 2.03.57 
2. Clayfield College 2.04.59 
3. St. Peter's 2.05.78 
4. St. Aidan's 2.06.58 
5. B.G.G.S. 2.09.08 
6. St. Margaret's 2.09.15 
7. Somerville House 2.13.66 
8. B.S.H.S. 2.15.21 
9. I.G.G.S. 2.19.23 
10. M.B.C. 2.23.38 

EVENT 42 4 x 50 FREESTYLE RELAY 15 yrs DIV. A 

• 

• 

1. St. Peter's 2.01.23 
2. St. Aidan's 2.06.71 
3. St. Hilda's 2.07.40 
4. B.G.G.S. 2.08.49 

St. Margaret's 2.09.36 
6. I.G.G.S. 2.12.79 
7. B.S.H.S. 2.13.94 
8. Somerville House 2.14.46 
9. Clayfield College 21.6.26 
10. M.B.C. 2.26.03 

EVENT 43 4 .3c 50 FREESTYLE RELAY 16 yrs DIV. A 

1. St. Peter's 2.02.31 
2. B.S.H.S. 2.04.66 
3. St. Aidan's 2.05.36 
4. Somerville House 2.06.05 
5. St. Margaret's 2.10.78 
6. Clayfield College 2.12.13 
7. I.G.G.S. 2.13.77 
8. B.G.G.S. 2.17.32 
9. St. Hilda's 2.17.58 
10. M.B.C. 2.18.28 

EVENT 44 4 x 50 FREESTYLE RELAY 17 yrs and over DIV A 

1. St. Aidan's 2.01.82 
2. B.G.G.S. 2.05.11 
3. B.S.H.S. 2.06.78 
4. St. Hilda's 2.09.11 
5. St. Margaret's 2.09.12 
6. St. Peter's 2.10.23 
7. Clayfield College 2.10.79 
8. I.G.G.S. 2.11.11 
9. Somerville House 2.12.86 
10. M.B.C. 2.22.20 

EVENT 45 4 x 50 Medley Relay 13 yrs and under 

1. B.S.H.S. 2.19.51 
2. St. Peter's 2.21.28 
3. Somerville House 2.25.89 
4. Clayfield College 2.28.89 
5. St. Hilda's 2.33.47 
6. St. Margaret's 2.35.01 
7. B.G.G.S. 2.36.65 
8. St. Aidan's 2.40.58 
9. I.G.G.S. 2.46.44 



EVENT 46 4 x 50 MEDLEY RELAY 14 yrs 

3. 

St. Peter's 
Somerville House 
B.G.G.S. 

4. B.S.H.S. 
5. St. Margaret's 
6. I.G.G.S. 
7. Clayfield College 
8. St. Aidan's 
9. St. Hilda's 

EVENT 

1. 
2. 

0 3.4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 

09. 

EVENT 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 

47 4 x 50 MEDLEY 

Clayfield College 
B.G.G.S. 
St. Peter's 
B.S.H.S. 
St. Margaret's 
St. Aidan's 
I.G.G.S. 
Somerville House 
St. Hilda's 

2.12.88 NEW RECORD 
2.21.23 
2.21.37 
2.22.57 
2.27.28 
2.29.78 
2.34.83 
2.38.87 
2.31.19 

RELAY  15 yrs, 

2.16.48 
2.15.09 
2.16.48 
2.21.74 
2.24.03 
2.28.46 
2.30.33 
2.33.01 
2.34.24 

48 4 x 50 Medley Relay 16 yrs 

St. Peter's 2.12.91 
B.S.H.S. 2.13.52 
Clayfield College 2.20.26 
I.G.G.S. 2.22.75 
Somerville House 2.27.77 
St. Hilda's 2.28.66 
B.G.G.S. 2.29.43 
St. Margaret's 2.31.61 
St. Aidan's 2.35.66 

°EVENT 49 4 x 50 MEDLEY RELAY 17 yrs and over 

1. 
2. 
3. 

11.4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 

• 

EVENT 

1 .• 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 

St. Peter's 2.15.13 
B.S.H.S. 2.20.25 
B.G.G.S. 2.20.76 
St. Margaret's 2.24.16 
Somerville House 2.25.65 
I.G.G.S. 2.29.19 
St. Aidan's 2.32.27 
St. Hilda's 2.34.13 
Clayfield College 2.42.86 

50 JUNIOR BROCKWAY CUP EVENT 51 OPEN BROCKWAY CUP 

St. Peter's 1.57.85 1. Clayfield College 1.53.13 
B.G.G.S. 1.58.36 2. St. Peter's 1.54.24 
B.S.H.S. 1.59.59 3. B.S.H.S 2.01.45 
Clayfield College 2.03.06 4. St. Aidan's 2.01.97 
St. Hilda's 
St. Margaret's 

2.04.88 
2.06.66 

5. 
6 , 

B.G.G.S. 
Somerville House 

2.02.26 
2.02.52 

St. Aidan's 2.08.46 7. I.G.G.S. 2.03.79 
I.G.G.S. 2.10.81 8. St. Hilda's 2.05.42 
Somerville House 
M.B.C. 

2.10.91 
2.20.66 

9. 
10.

St. Margaret's 
M.B.C. 

2.07.61 
2.20.20 


